
Bus Routes
Highlands Middle School 

Highlands Office: (509) 222-6700 | Transportation Services: (509) 222-5075
Updated 8/28/2023

Rt. 27 7:15 2:57 W 6th Ave @ S Nelson St Rt. 51 7:15 2:45 Lakeside Apts. @ N. Edison St.
HMS 7:22 2:46 S. Sharron St. @ W. 8th Pl. HMS 7:16 2:45 530 N. Edison St.

7:23 2:48 W. 5th Ave. @ S. Sharron St. 7:18 2:52 4711/3710 W. Metaline Ave.
7:25 2:49 W. 5th Ave. @ S. Underwood St. 7:20 2:49 N. Volland St. @ W. Imnaha Ave.
7:26 2:50 2207 W 8th Pl 7:21 2:50 W Hood Ave @ N Tweedt St
7:30 2:52 824 S. Hunnington St. 7:24 2:52 W Hood Ave @ N Reed St
7:31 2:53 W. 10th Ave. @ S. Johnson St. 7:25 2:54 W Klamath Ave @ N Sheppard Pl
7:32 2:53 W 10th Ave @ S Keller St 7:27 2:55 802 N Volland St

7:29 2:57 N. Arthur St. @ W. Grand Ronde Ave.
Rt. 47 7:18 2:57 W. 3rd Ave. @ S. Zillah St.

HMS 7:19 2:58 N. Yelm St. @ W. 1st Ave. (at the Y)

7:21 3:03 2625 W Clearwater Ave Rt. 59 7:08 2:50 4006 W Metaline Ave
7:22 3:02 W Clearwater Ave @ N Zillah St HMS 7:09 2:51 W Metaline Ave @ N Union St
7:25 3:00 S. Sharron St. @ W. 2nd Ave. 7:13 2:54 W. Payette Ave. @ N. Sheppard St.

7:27 2:56 W 5th Ave @ W 6th Ave 7:15 2:55 W. Payette Ave. @ N. Neel Loop (East side)

7:29 2:55 S. Zillah St. @ W. 7th Ave. 7:17 2:57 W. Quinault Ave. @ S. Williams St. 

7:30 2:54 W. 7th Ave. @ S. Conway St. 7:18 2:57 1302 N. Arthur St.

7:19 2:59 N. Arthur Pl. @ W. Rio Grande Ave. 

7:22 3:01 1548 N EdisonSt

Rt. 41 7:16 2:46 N. Yelm St. @ W. Grande Ronde Ave. 7:26 2:47 W. Canal Dr. @ N. Cleveland St.

HMS 7:17 2:47 W. Grand Ronde Ave. @ W. Grand Ronde Pl.

7:20 2:50 W. Metaline Pl. @ N. Johnson St.

7:21 2:51 W. Metaline Pl. @ N. Morain St.

7:22 2:52 3603 W. John Day Ave. (Hawthorne)

7:23 2:53 3101 W John Day Ave

7:23 2:54 W John Day Ave @ N Fisher St

7:26 2:57 N Ely Pl @ N Ely St
7:27 2:58 W Hood Ave @ N Green St

7:28 2:59 W Hood Ave @ N Keller St

7:29 3:00 W Hood Ave @ N Neel St

7:31 3:02 W Clearwater Ave @ N Quillan St

In the AM, Dual Language program students will ride from their neighborhhod bus stop to their home school and will transfer to a shuttle bus that will take them to HMS.
In the PM, Dual Language program students will ride route 47 from Highlands to Fuerza Elementary and will transfer to the bus route that will take them back to their 
neighborhood stop. 

On Wednesdays the Dual Language program students will get on a bus route at Highlands that will take them directly to their neighborhood stop.

Highlands will give this information to families when it is available.

If you have any Questions call 222-5075 for routing information 


